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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Cameron Bensley        M2024         1/35       40:34    5:31     1:12:05
2     Makena Morley          F2024         1/35       40:52    5:31     1:12:15
3     Zach Perrin            M2529         1/34       40:52    5:32     1:12:20
4     Grayson Murphy         F2529         1/55       41:53    5:37     1:13:23
5     Gatlin Holland         M2529         2/34       41:37    5:39     1:13:58
6     Tyler Alverson         M2024         2/35       42:25    5:43     1:14:44
7     Desiree Linden         F3539        1/104       42:19    5:46     1:15:25
8     Bradshaw Lathbury      M1619         1/20       41:19    5:47     1:15:43
9     Bryce Thomas           M2024         3/35       43:51    5:48     1:15:51
10    Michael Anderson       M3034         1/60       43:24    5:49     1:16:02
11    Erica Speegle          F4044        1/106       43:25    5:49     1:16:07
12    Landry Lemoine         M2024         4/35       44:42    5:53     1:16:57
13    James Hammons          M3539         1/60       44:38    5:59     1:18:17
14    Cam Mallett            M2024         5/35       44:47    6:03     1:19:09
15    Jared Deaton           M2024         6/35       44:46    6:06     1:19:46
16    Matthew Ray            M2024         7/35       45:04    6:06     1:19:55
17    Hayden Fukushima       M2024         8/35       46:52    6:20     1:22:57
18    Brody Wallace          M1619         2/20       45:59    6:22     1:23:19
19    Carina Gillespie       F2529         2/55       47:57    6:27     1:24:27
20    Hiroyuki Ono           M3539         2/60     2:21:49    6:27     1:24:30
21    John Callen            M3034         2/60       48:44    6:29     1:24:54
22    Kale Flores            M1619         3/20       48:15    6:29     1:24:55
23    Tim Adams              M4549         1/69       48:21    6:32     1:25:24
24    Bryce Prather          M1619         4/20       46:52    6:32     1:25:28
25    Anthony Steele         M3539         3/60                6:34     1:25:57
26    Michael Hildebrandt    M2024         9/35       47:35    6:34     1:26:00
27    Tyler Folse            M3034         3/60       50:08    6:35     1:26:11
28    Andy Hernandez         M1619         5/20       46:54    6:36     1:26:19
29    Amy Haas               F2529         3/55       48:39    6:37     1:26:34
30    Wesley Juneau          M2529         3/34       50:04    6:37     1:26:37
31    Jp Deaton              M1619         6/20       50:23    6:43     1:27:47
32    Jace Gohres            M3539         4/60       50:28    6:43     1:27:55
33    Braedon Bensley        M2024        10/35       48:18    6:45     1:28:18
34    Trevor Scott           M2529         4/34       51:46    6:49     1:29:10
35    Andy Butzow            M2024        11/35       48:11    6:53     1:30:01
36    Logan Elliott          M4044         1/61       52:14    6:53     1:30:08
37    John Dyar              M1619         7/20       49:13    6:55     1:30:24
38    Keith Delhomme         M5559         1/42       51:11    6:55     1:30:29
39    Paul Deaton            M5054         1/49       51:41    6:55     1:30:30
40    Matthew Lubey                         0/0       49:52    6:56     1:30:40
41    Jay Wimberly           M4549         2/69       51:45    6:58     1:31:08
42    Frank Cousart          M3034         4/60       50:37    6:59     1:31:17
43    Abby Carroll           F2024         2/35       52:50    7:00     1:31:33
44    John Paul Wells        M3539         5/60       51:15    7:00     1:31:37
45    Brad Cortez            M4044         2/61       52:52    7:00     1:31:42
46    Gabriel Sandoz         M1619         8/20       52:08    7:01     1:31:44
47    Dallas Stricker                       0/0       53:01    7:02     1:32:04
48    Mark Lightell          M2529         5/34       52:11    7:02     1:32:04
49    Konstantin Loguinov    M4044         3/61       51:42    7:02     1:32:05
50    Jason Stafford         M3539         6/60       51:10    7:02     1:32:08
51    Ajay Teegavarapu       M3539         7/60       52:29    7:03     1:32:10
52    Matthew Towe           M2024        12/35       50:29    7:03     1:32:20
53    Christopher Lubey                     0/0       52:05    7:04     1:32:33
54    Mike Pomfret           M5559         2/42       52:03    7:05     1:32:42
55    Victoria Brignac       F3034         1/72       52:05    7:05     1:32:47
56    David Dodd             M5559         3/42       51:13    7:08     1:33:19
57    Leah Watters           F3539        2/104       53:12    7:10     1:33:45
58    James Wyatt            M4044         4/61       53:36    7:10     1:33:54
59    Frankie Conway         M4549         3/69       53:06    7:12     1:34:11
60    Chris Roper            M5054         2/49       53:11    7:12     1:34:12
61    Ryan Alston            M2529         6/34       53:13    7:12     1:34:13
62    Patrick Lucas          M5054         3/49       53:11    7:12     1:34:15
63    Lou Fragoso            M4549         4/69       53:58    7:13     1:34:24
64    John Bezou Jr          M4044         5/61     4:15:17    7:13     1:34:29
65    Gerry Cross            M5559         4/42       53:25    7:17     1:35:14
66    Megan Gohres           F3034         2/72       54:44    7:17     1:35:15
67    Theodore Albrecht      M3034         5/60       53:43    7:18     1:35:37
68    Austin Cunningham      M2529         7/34       55:05    7:19     1:35:40
69    Amy Stanfield          F4549         1/82       54:40    7:21     1:36:07
70    David Garner           M5054         4/49       54:46    7:21     1:36:12
71    Aaron Freesmeier       M3539         8/60       53:43    7:24     1:36:47
72    Robyn Ellerbrock       F3539        3/104       54:29    7:25     1:37:01
73    Sarah Hornsby          F3034         3/72       53:20    7:25     1:37:06
74    Nicholas Saucier       M1619         9/20       53:41    7:28     1:37:42
75    Whitney Maxwell        F3539        4/104       54:44    7:28     1:37:47
76    Denise Gallant         F2024         3/35       54:58    7:29     1:37:59
77    Jonathon Woodard       M4044         6/61       54:43    7:31     1:38:17
78    Jill Didier            F4044        2/106       57:04    7:31     1:38:19
79    Robert Bowman          M5559         5/42       56:07    7:31     1:38:25
80    Mason Favre            M2024        13/35     2:13:10    7:32     1:38:35
81    Gabby Wennerstrom      F2529         4/55       55:34    7:33     1:38:46
82    Jessica Diamond        F3034         4/72       57:04    7:34     1:39:03
83    Eva Camp                              0/0       56:55    7:34     1:39:04
84    Isabel Leatherman      F1619         1/21       57:03    7:35     1:39:10
85    Don Rich               M6064         1/27       54:39    7:35     1:39:10
86    Bryan Leatherman       M4549         5/69       57:02    7:35     1:39:10
87    Keith Bradley          M5054         5/49       55:54    7:35     1:39:13
88    Liz Nelson             F4549         2/82       55:59    7:35     1:39:13
89    Isabelle Wheeler       F1619         2/21       55:25    7:35     1:39:19
90    Tara Dyer              F3539        5/104       56:43    7:35     1:39:20
91    Brad Cross             M3034         6/60       55:31    7:35     1:39:20
92    Orin Harris            M2529         8/34       55:07    7:35     1:39:20
93    Andi Wheeler           F2024         4/35       55:23    7:37     1:39:46
94    Tripp Davis            M3539         9/60       57:03    7:37     1:39:46
95    Luke Pemberton                        0/0       56:01    7:38     1:39:54
96    Bryan Crawford         M3539        10/60       55:40    7:38     1:39:55
97    Andrew St Jean         M3034         7/60       58:18    7:38     1:39:57
98    Dylan McGuill          M4549         6/69       57:53    7:39     1:40:00
99    Samuel Peters          M3539        11/60       56:23    7:39     1:40:11
100   Cody Holifield         M3034         8/60       55:05    7:40     1:40:14
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101   Kallie Landry          F3539        6/104       56:52    7:41     1:40:27
102   Rodger Green           M3034         9/60       57:16    7:41     1:40:35
103   Andrew Neely           M4044         7/61       57:22    7:41     1:40:35
104   Hastings Gray          F1619         3/21       56:24    7:41     1:40:37
105   Nicholas Huber         M1619        10/20       52:54    7:42     1:40:42
106   Conor Duffy            M2024        14/35       59:16    7:42     1:40:49
107   Jordan Pete            F1619         4/21       57:22    7:43     1:41:05
108   Lance Powell           M4549         7/69       56:26    7:45     1:41:30
109   Jill Marble            F4549         3/82       57:47    7:46     1:41:35
110   Russell Alton          M5559         6/42       56:03    7:46     1:41:39
111   David Aldana           M4549         8/69       57:15    7:46     1:41:39
112   Joseph Ivey            M3539        12/60     5:06:24    7:46     1:41:40
113   Craig Schexnaydre      M2024        15/35       58:27    7:46     1:41:44
114   Clinton Howard         M4549         9/69       57:20    7:47     1:41:56
115   Kensie Lasseigne       F3539        7/104       59:11    7:50     1:42:29
116   Carlos Mena            M4549        10/69       57:58    7:50     1:42:33
117   Melissa Sweeney        F3034         5/72                7:51     1:42:46
118   Ronald Snyder          M3034        10/60       59:39    7:53     1:43:11
119   Whitney Angelini       F3034         6/72       59:39    7:53     1:43:11
120   James Buckley          M3539        13/60       58:23    7:54     1:43:23
121   Phil Garcia            M4044         8/61       59:11    7:55     1:43:34
122   Christina Pike         F3539        8/104       58:38    7:55     1:43:42
123   Todd Danos             M5054         6/49       59:20    7:57     1:44:04
124   Tom Rich               M4549        11/69       57:40    7:58     1:44:10
125   Caroline Castigliola   F3034         7/72       59:15    7:58     1:44:12
126   James Sutton           M2024        16/35       56:49    7:58     1:44:12
127   Kevin Goehring         M3034        11/60                7:59     1:44:26
128   Joe Saffold            M5054         7/49       58:26    7:59     1:44:34
129   Dana Williamson        F2529         5/55       55:57    7:59     1:44:34
130   Kayce Kinler           F2529         6/55     1:01:06    8:01     1:44:51
131   Timothy Jurgensen      M2024        17/35       59:57    8:01     1:44:54
132   Katelyn Hawkins        F3034         8/72       57:59    8:03     1:45:19
133   Jennifer Ngetich       F3034         9/72       59:23    8:03     1:45:25
134   Jared Allen            M2529         9/34     1:00:07    8:04     1:45:28
135   Rebecca Yasunaga       F4044        3/106     1:01:14    8:04     1:45:31
136   Norine Moore           F1619         5/21     1:01:39    8:04     1:45:32
137   Anthony Desalvo        M3034        12/60       59:17    8:04     1:45:32
138   Liz Hancock            F3539        9/104       59:16    8:04     1:45:35
139   Tyler McCabe           M3034        13/60     1:01:49    8:04     1:45:35
140   Zelva Frazier          M4549        12/69     1:00:18    8:05     1:45:43
141   Christian Coffman      M5054         8/49     1:01:22    8:05     1:45:52
142   Marcus Manuel          M4549        13/69     1:00:22    8:05     1:45:53
143   Kip Rohner             M4549        14/69     1:00:46    8:06     1:45:56
144   Taylor Reeves          M2024        18/35     1:01:45    8:06     1:46:06
145   Grant Gibson           M3034        14/60     1:01:00    8:06     1:46:06
146   Leanna Ritchie         F2024         5/35     1:01:41    8:07     1:46:14
147   Randy Cook             M4044         9/61     1:00:46    8:08     1:46:27
148   Patrick Sharp          M4549        15/69     1:00:46    8:08     1:46:31
149   Robert Griffin         M3034        15/60     1:00:58    8:09     1:46:40
150   Corey Adams            M4549        16/69       59:44    8:10     1:46:55
151   David Turnage          M3539        14/60     1:00:57    8:11     1:47:06
152   Lauren Dinning         F1619         6/21     1:00:44    8:12     1:47:16
153   Catina Ivey            F4549         4/82     1:00:34    8:12     1:47:17
154   Jessica Vihon-Pierre   F4044        4/106     1:00:11    8:12     1:47:23
155   Meghan Hurst           F4044        5/106     1:01:13    8:12     1:47:24
156   Mike Morgan            M5054         9/49     1:01:57    8:13     1:47:27
157   Leo Perreault          M4044        10/61     1:00:18    8:13     1:47:36
158   Donny Bond             M4549        17/69     1:01:28    8:13     1:47:38
159   Joshua Zaniewski       M3034        16/60     1:03:00    8:14     1:47:40
160   Lilyann Jenkins        F2024         6/35     1:01:46    8:14     1:47:42
161   Dana Vergunst          F3539       10/104       59:41    8:14     1:47:43
162   Rachel Hanks           F5054         1/70     1:01:06    8:14     1:47:44
163   Henry Austin           M3539        15/60     1:00:19    8:15     1:47:59
164   Marty Weaver           M4549        18/69     1:02:38    8:15     1:48:04
165   Jeremy Jungling        M4549        19/69     1:01:44    8:16     1:48:11
166   Reed Lenox             M2529        10/34     1:01:41    8:16     1:48:17
167   Abel Nettles           M1619        11/20     1:00:15    8:16     1:48:17
168   Ella Richter           F1619         7/21       58:26    8:17     1:48:19
169   Abigail Findlay        F4044        6/106     1:02:09    8:17     1:48:23
170   Bill Chocallo          M5054        10/49     1:00:26    8:17     1:48:28
171   Angelika Leskovskaya   F4549         5/82       58:56    8:17     1:48:30
172   Marcus Ruscio          M4549        20/69     1:01:48    8:18     1:48:39
173   Shaun Palmer           M6064         2/27     1:01:46    8:18     1:48:43
174   Jessica Mercado        F2529         7/55     1:00:36    8:19     1:48:54
175   Philip Messenger       M3034        17/60     1:01:59    8:19     1:48:55
176   Kaitlyn Allen          F2024         7/35     1:00:32    8:20     1:49:06
177   Lucas Curole           M3539        16/60       59:28    8:20     1:49:09
178   Thomas Lunsford        M6064         3/27     1:02:38    8:20     1:49:11
179   Megan Heacox           F3539       11/104     1:02:36    8:21     1:49:19
180   John Dobbs             M4044        11/61     1:02:44    8:22     1:49:24
181   Joseph Raby            M3539        17/60     1:02:26    8:22     1:49:25
182   James Kaigler,Jr.      M4044        12/61     1:03:15    8:22     1:49:25
183   Adriana Gutierrez Krie F4549         6/82     1:02:47    8:22     1:49:25
184   Lisa Crowley           F3539       12/104     2:56:57    8:22     1:49:30
185   Melanie Cookson        F4044        7/106     1:03:36    8:23     1:49:41
186   Dennis Hilton          M4044        13/61     1:02:29    8:23     1:49:46
187   Tommy Belcher          M5054        11/49     1:03:16    8:23     1:49:48
188   Jason Foto             M4549        21/69     1:01:35    8:23     1:49:49
189   April Smith            F3539       13/104     1:03:52    8:24     1:50:02
190   Danielle Rankin        F2024         8/35     1:02:28    8:26     1:50:23
191   Dale White             M3539        18/60     1:03:53    8:26     1:50:24
192   Jamie Dildy            F4549         7/82     1:03:07    8:26     1:50:24
193   Jesse Emling           M3034        18/60     1:04:06    8:26     1:50:28
194   Ronnie Falgoust        M5054        12/49     1:04:01    8:26     1:50:28
195   Timothy Switzer        M2529        11/34     1:02:16    8:26     1:50:29
196   Chris Frizzell         M4549        22/69     1:01:52    8:27     1:50:30
197   Joni Utley             F4044        8/106     1:01:55    8:27     1:50:35
198   Katrina Pelican        F4044        9/106     1:00:46    8:27     1:50:39
199   Chris Ebelhar          M3539        19/60     1:02:21    8:28     1:50:49
200   Justine Gibson         F3539       14/104     1:02:09    8:28     1:50:49
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201   Joseph Terrano         M3034        19/60     1:02:10    8:28     1:50:51
202   Phillip Clauda         M3034        20/60     1:02:10    8:28     1:50:53
203   Keely Braud            F4044       10/106     1:02:47    8:29     1:50:56
204   Brian Wiehn            M4044        14/61     1:03:10    8:29     1:51:00
205   Marc Milord            M2529        12/34     1:01:32    8:31     1:51:26
206   Brandon Walker         M4044        15/61     1:02:54    8:31     1:51:26
207   Matt Seal              M4044        16/61     1:05:35    8:31     1:51:27
208   Leslie Owens           F3539       15/104     1:05:36    8:31     1:51:27
209   Michael Cunningham     M3034        21/60     1:05:16    8:31     1:51:28
210   Mark Wietbrock         M6064         4/27     1:01:37    8:31     1:51:34
211   Caleb Pinnow           M1619        12/20     1:04:04    8:32     1:51:35
212   Lesley Holleman        F4044       11/106     1:02:54    8:32     1:51:38
213   Amy Davis              F3034        10/72     1:04:36    8:32     1:51:40
214   Stephanie Rafferty     F5054         2/70     1:03:05    8:32     1:51:41
215   Victor Stevens         M3539        20/60     1:03:51    8:32     1:51:46
216   Thomas Decker          M2529        13/34     1:05:53    8:34     1:52:02
217   Patricia Walker        F4044       12/106     1:02:57    8:34     1:52:02
218   Jeff Page              M4044        17/61     1:04:01    8:34     1:52:03
219   Zachary Watkins        M2024        19/35     1:05:14    8:34     1:52:04
220   Corey Trouard          M4044        18/61     1:02:20    8:34     1:52:06
221   Stephen Jurgensen      M2529        14/34     1:00:19    8:34     1:52:10
222   Mike Lawrence          M6064         5/27     1:04:03    8:36     1:52:29
223   Hillary Cook           F3034        11/72     1:05:32    8:36     1:52:30
224   Jason Merrell          M4549        23/69     1:05:18    8:36     1:52:37
225   Adam Beitz             M3539        21/60     3:50:01    8:36     1:52:38
226   Cody Boos              M3034        22/60     1:03:08    8:37     1:52:51
227   Robert Daiss           M5054        13/49     1:03:03    8:37     1:52:51
228   John McCallum          M5054        14/49     1:03:03    8:37     1:52:52
229   Jack Reddecliff        M2024        20/35     1:07:11    8:37     1:52:52
230   Grace Williams         F2024         9/35     1:03:10    8:38     1:52:54
231   Michael Strzyzewski    M4044        19/61     1:06:47    8:38     1:53:04
232   Bryce Craft            M3034        23/60     1:00:45    8:38     1:53:06
233   Logan Garnanez         M4044        20/61     1:03:25    8:38     1:53:06
234   Candice Hill           F3539       16/104     1:05:00    8:39     1:53:11
235   Leah Ivey              F3034        12/72     1:02:39    8:41     1:53:36
236   Tyler Mullen                          0/0     1:02:51    8:41     1:53:38
237   Nicholas Moody         M3539        22/60     1:04:26    8:41     1:53:39
238   Wayne Pratt            M5559         7/42     1:02:35    8:41     1:53:40
239   Jay Morange            M3034        24/60     1:04:29    8:41     1:53:42
240   Rick Goree             M4549        24/69     1:02:48    8:42     1:53:51
241   John Dolan             M5054        15/49     1:05:15    8:42     1:53:55
242   Christina Fanguy       F4044       13/106     1:05:03    8:43     1:54:03
243   Mariette Fortenberry   F3539       17/104     1:01:30    8:43     1:54:05
244   Nick Vidrine           M4044        21/61     1:06:47    8:46     1:54:41
245   Ayden Klaire McInnis   F2024        10/35     1:07:10    8:47     1:54:55
246   Stephen Satterlee      M2024        21/35     1:06:54    8:47     1:54:59
247   Michelle Wolf          F3034        13/72     1:05:05    8:49     1:55:26
248   Evan Polk              M2529        15/34     1:05:22    8:50     1:55:32
249   David Josey            M4044        22/61     1:05:35    8:50     1:55:39
250   Jeremy Smith           M3034        25/60     1:02:46    8:50     1:55:41
251   Richard Dyar           M5054        16/49     1:05:04    8:51     1:55:44
252   Michele Hendrickson    F3539       18/104     1:06:17    8:51     1:55:47
253   David McDonald         M3034        26/60     1:07:41    8:52     1:56:09
254   Aaron Pettis           M4549        25/69     1:06:09    8:54     1:56:34
255   Jamie Trichell         M4549        26/69     1:06:00    8:55     1:56:39
256   Courtney Peters        F3539       19/104     1:06:40    8:55     1:56:39
257   Carol Blackmore        F4044       14/106     1:07:07    8:55     1:56:41
258   Kevin Van Gruensven    M4549        27/69     1:08:06    8:55     1:56:42
259   John Baker III         M4549        28/69     1:04:49    8:55     1:56:42
260   Ashley Rector          F4044       15/106     1:06:30    8:55     1:56:45
261   Chris Baker            M4549        29/69     1:02:31    8:56     1:56:52
262   Lonnie Edgar Jr        M4044        23/61     1:05:38    8:57     1:57:08
263   Ben Vanderburg         M3539        23/60     1:04:47    8:58     1:57:20
264   Donald Waddell         M5559         8/42     1:08:10    8:58     1:57:21
265   Garrin Sauer           M2529        16/34     1:01:03    8:58     1:57:21
266   Justin Herman          M3539        24/60     1:06:42    8:59     1:57:29
267   Ashley Sullivan        M4044        24/61     1:07:08    8:59     1:57:29
268   Jacque Hartley         F4044       16/106     1:06:19    8:59     1:57:34
269   Libby Hickman          F5054         3/70     1:06:36    8:59     1:57:34
270   Paige Tucker           F5559         1/42     4:21:43    8:59     1:57:40
271   Christopher Corkern    M5054        17/49     1:05:21    9:00     1:57:42
272   Susan Sheridan-Statz   F6064         1/27     1:05:54    9:00     1:57:43
273   Andrew Windham         M2024        22/35     1:06:01    9:00     1:57:45
274   Megan Duff             F2529         8/55     1:06:07    9:00     1:57:46
275   Jedonna Adams          F6064         2/27     1:06:40    9:01     1:57:59
276   Keith Cline            M4044        25/61     1:04:45    9:01     1:58:03
277   Gus Hanson             M3034        27/60     1:06:03    9:01     1:58:04
278   Jorge Tellez           M2024        23/35     1:07:33    9:02     1:58:09
279   April McDonald         F3034        14/72     1:05:51    9:02     1:58:11
280   Heather Tutor          F4549         8/82     1:08:31    9:02     1:58:11
281   Doug Mumme             M2529        17/34     1:01:39    9:02     1:58:15
282   Julia Wood             F2024        11/35     1:08:29    9:02     1:58:17
283   Albert Tutor           M4549        30/69     1:05:53    9:02     1:58:21
284   Jose Baroja            M3034        28/60     1:07:27    9:03     1:58:27
285   Jerrard Parfait        M3539        25/60     1:06:43    9:03     1:58:33
286   Derick Williams        M4549        31/69     1:08:32    9:04     1:58:38
287   Daneil Manchester                     0/0     1:06:26    9:04     1:58:39
288   Mitchell Avants        M4549        32/69     1:06:25    9:04     1:58:39
289   Matt Perry             M3034        29/60     1:06:25    9:04     1:58:40
290   Ashley-Jon Carew       M3539        26/60     1:09:16    9:04     1:58:40
291   Gabrielle Hodson       F2024        12/35     1:04:06    9:04     1:58:40
292   Rhett Harris           M3034        30/60     4:18:57    9:04     1:58:40
293   Charles Brown          M5054        18/49     1:05:04    9:04     1:58:45
294   Troy Floyd             M5559         9/42     1:06:34    9:04     1:58:46
295   Warakorn Intavichai    M3034        31/60     1:03:25    9:05     1:58:47
296   Clay Alford            M1619        13/20     1:06:19    9:05     1:58:57
297   Tim Shanks             M5054        19/49     1:07:08    9:05     1:58:59
298   Nichole Simmons        F2529         9/55     1:05:40    9:06     1:59:01
299   Michael Hazer          M4044        26/61     1:06:23    9:06     1:59:02
300   Todd Deffenbaugh       M5054        20/49     3:40:56    9:06     1:59:07
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301   Jeff Williams          M5054        21/49     1:08:17    9:06     1:59:07
302   Silvia Mazy            F4044       17/106     1:08:26    9:06     1:59:09
303   Clara Pratt            F2529        10/55     1:07:12    9:07     1:59:16
304   Reynolds Bodenhamer    M4044        27/61     1:06:13    9:07     1:59:24
305   Keith Barrow           M4549        33/69     1:06:59    9:08     1:59:27
306   Brian Farmer           M2529        18/34     1:05:57    9:09     1:59:47
307   Shannon Ivy            F3539       20/104     1:07:34    9:09     1:59:50
308   Anthony Chiasson       M1619        14/20     1:09:41    9:09     1:59:50
309   Laddie Weems           M5054        22/49     1:07:47    9:10     1:59:55
310   James Todd             M3539        27/60     1:08:47    9:10     2:00:00
311   Timothy Nguyen         M3539        28/60     1:08:45    9:10     2:00:03
312   Kristin Slay           F4044       18/106     1:10:40    9:10     2:00:04
313   Joseph Lazo            M3539        29/60     1:07:35    9:11     2:00:09
314   John Reddecliff        M5559        10/42     1:07:12    9:11     2:00:09
315   Kelly Cannan           F3539       21/104     1:08:47    9:11     2:00:10
316   Karen Carlton          F3539       22/104     1:08:41    9:11     2:00:11
317   Kevin Bittle           M5559        11/42     1:08:24    9:11     2:00:13
318   Ashley Wooters         F3539       23/104     1:08:32    9:11     2:00:17
319   Ike Eicher             M5054        23/49     1:09:05    9:12     2:00:26
320   Bria Papia             F4044       19/106     4:56:11    9:13     2:00:34
321   Garrett Raskett        M3034        32/60     1:11:06    9:14     2:00:51
322   Derek Bruner           M3034        33/60     1:08:18    9:16     2:01:15
323   Stephen Babin          M4044        28/61     1:05:59    9:16     2:01:16
324   Vanessa Le             F4044       20/106     1:08:31    9:16     2:01:23
325   Brandi Roberts         F3539       24/104     1:06:44    9:17     2:01:27
326   Angela Pellegrin       F4549         9/82     1:10:05    9:17     2:01:28
327   Elizabeth Braun        F6064         3/27     1:08:43    9:17     2:01:37
328   Christina Griffith     F3539       25/104     1:11:11    9:18     2:01:38
329   Chance Turnage         M2024        24/35     1:08:45    9:18     2:01:43
330   Ron Taylor             M5054        24/49     1:09:16    9:19     2:01:56
331   Daniel Watson          M4044        29/61     1:06:30    9:19     2:01:56
332   Melanie Clyatt         F4044       21/106     1:09:48    9:19     2:01:58
333   Theo Clyatt            M4549        34/69     1:09:49    9:19     2:01:58
334   Karissa St. Aubin      F4044       22/106     1:08:53    9:19     2:01:59
335   Emily Lynch            F4549        10/82     1:07:37    9:19     2:02:00
336   Sarah Lau -Melby       F4044       23/106     1:09:01    9:20     2:02:05
337   Sarah Skutnik          F2529        11/55     1:09:12    9:20     2:02:11
338   Cindy Lunsford         F5054         4/70     1:08:28    9:20     2:02:12
339   Hunter Poole           M3034        34/60     1:08:07    9:20     2:02:12
340   Connie Jones           F2529        12/55     1:09:44    9:21     2:02:18
341   David Stanley          M4044        30/61     4:18:11    9:21     2:02:20
342   Sugar McCormick        F4549        11/82     1:08:44    9:21     2:02:22
343   Dale Aguda             M3539        30/60     1:13:04    9:22     2:02:35
344   Davis Dear             F1619         8/21     1:11:19    9:22     2:02:37
345   Vicki Rea              F4549        12/82     1:09:19    9:23     2:02:44
346   Lori Barganier         F4044       24/106     1:09:20    9:23     2:02:45
347   Jessica Shehab         F4549        13/82     1:10:49    9:23     2:02:53
348   Wil White              M6064         6/27     1:09:13    9:23     2:02:55
349   Julian Hillery         M3539        31/60     1:10:36    9:25     2:03:22
350   Eve Kazik              F5559         2/42     1:07:59    9:26     2:03:23
351   Brandon Dooley         M3034        35/60     1:10:49    9:26     2:03:24
352   George Bass            M5054        25/49     1:05:36    9:26     2:03:33
353   Drew Sumrall           M2024        25/35     1:09:43    9:26     2:03:33
354   Seth Foshee            M2024        26/35     1:09:01    9:26     2:03:34
355   Rachel Cross           F2529        13/55     1:09:01    9:26     2:03:34
356   Pamela Messina         F5559         3/42     1:08:35    9:27     2:03:45
357   Jeff Bertucci          M3539        32/60     1:10:23    9:27     2:03:46
358   Lauren Bertucci        F3034        15/72     1:10:21    9:27     2:03:46
359   Steven Farragut        M5559        12/42     1:10:22    9:27     2:03:46
360   Richard Woo            M3034        36/60     1:10:51    9:28     2:03:49
361   Clint Baker            M3034        37/60     1:06:20    9:28     2:03:50
362   Beth Bayer             F5559         4/42     1:10:42    9:28     2:03:51
363   Jo Stephens            F5559         5/42     1:10:43    9:28     2:03:54
364   Pattie Armstrong       F5559         6/42     1:10:18    9:28     2:03:58
365   James Triggs           M6569         1/15     4:33:30    9:29     2:04:02
366   Caresse Fincher        F4549        14/82     1:12:45    9:29     2:04:05
367   Karen Monosky          F6064         4/27     4:42:00    9:30     2:04:27
368   Sean Murphy            M3034        38/60     1:08:19    9:31     2:04:28
369   Nicole Estes           F4044       25/106     1:07:51    9:32     2:04:42
370   Jeremie Thompson       M4044        31/61     1:10:54    9:32     2:04:43
371   Tim Mumme              M2024        27/35     1:13:04    9:32     2:04:52
372   Jeremy Mumme           M2529        19/34     1:13:04    9:32     2:04:52
373   Joe Benevento          M4549        35/69     1:10:14    9:34     2:05:11
374   Claudia Benevento      F4549        15/82     1:09:02    9:34     2:05:12
375   Amber Geiser           F3539       26/104     1:10:33    9:34     2:05:12
376   Jason Kilpatrick       M4549        36/69     1:10:34    9:34     2:05:12
377   Beth Victoriano        F4044       26/106     1:10:34    9:34     2:05:12
378   Carly Cormier          F1619         9/21     1:10:35    9:34     2:05:12
379   Jonathan Bedborough    M2529        20/34     1:09:57    9:34     2:05:12
380   Kendra Bacon Smith     F2529        14/55     1:13:27    9:35     2:05:26
381   Emily Chappell         F2024        13/35     1:11:05    9:35     2:05:31
382   Anna Kahlmus           F3034        16/72     1:11:04    9:35     2:05:32
383   Dawn Aultman           F5054         5/70     1:08:09    9:36     2:05:43
384   Ty Pulliam             M3034        39/60     1:12:10    9:37     2:05:51
385   Jill Richard           F5054         6/70     1:06:11    9:37     2:05:53
386   Elizabeth Kessler      F3539       27/104     1:11:46    9:37     2:05:54
387   Sherrie Morace         F5559         7/42     1:12:38    9:38     2:06:01
388   Cale Taylor            M1619        15/20     1:14:38    9:38     2:06:03
389   Katherine Schroeder    F2024        14/35     1:08:57    9:38     2:06:05
390   Brad Bellman           M4044        32/61     1:11:59    9:39     2:06:25
391   Stephen Smith          M5054        26/49     1:11:30    9:40     2:06:28
392   Greg Harris            M4549        37/69     1:10:46    9:40     2:06:37
393   Robert Carnesi III     M2529        21/34     1:12:03    9:41     2:06:40
394   Lori Kilpatrick        F4044       27/106     1:10:20    9:41     2:06:47
395   Martha Davis           F5559         8/42     1:09:19    9:41     2:06:48
396   Joseph Roberson        M6569         2/15     1:10:43    9:41     2:06:51
397   Amanda Galle           F4044       28/106     1:08:47    9:42     2:06:53
398   Katie Sanders          F3034        17/72     1:11:08    9:42     2:06:56
399   Kristy Dye             F4549        16/82     1:12:31    9:43     2:07:08
400   Alexandra Smith        F4044       29/106     1:11:00    9:44     2:07:21
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401   Rebecca Vidrine        F3539       28/104     1:10:43    9:44     2:07:21
402   John Paul Fernandez    M2024        28/35     1:09:50    9:44     2:07:30
403   Amy Chambers           F3539       29/104     1:11:45    9:45     2:07:34
404   Chris Eavenson         M3539        33/60     1:10:06    9:45     2:07:42
405   Alec Glenn             M4044        33/61     1:10:53    9:46     2:07:49
406   Kara Griffin           F3034        18/72     1:14:24    9:46     2:07:53
407   Rick McCarty           M5559        13/42     1:09:49    9:47     2:08:03
408   Richard Holloway       M2024        29/35     1:11:59    9:47     2:08:05
409   Savannah Tikotsky      F3539       30/104     2:29:51    9:48     2:08:13
410   Karla Haik             F3539       31/104     1:14:59    9:48     2:08:14
411   Cody Causey            M3034        40/60     1:14:37    9:48     2:08:19
412   Angela Sellers         F5054         7/70     1:08:51    9:49     2:08:24
413   Alice Helmke           F4044       30/106     1:11:53    9:49     2:08:27
414   Megan McMahan          F3539       32/104     1:13:36    9:50     2:08:45
415   Christine Lozano       F2529        15/55     1:12:44    9:51     2:08:52
416   Tina Marquardt         F5054         8/70     1:09:18    9:51     2:08:57
417   Karen Moreau           F4044       31/106     1:10:23    9:51     2:08:58
418   Claire Willis          F3539       33/104     1:14:37    9:52     2:09:13
419   Happie Ledet           F4549        17/82     1:13:44    9:53     2:09:16
420   Jake Rodrigue          M3539        34/60     1:13:43    9:53     2:09:16
421   Derek Young            M5054        27/49     1:09:23    9:53     2:09:16
422   Ben Randow             M4549        38/69     1:08:46    9:54     2:09:31
423   Joshua Smith           M4549        39/69     1:10:29    9:54     2:09:38
424   Alisha Harris          F2529        16/55                9:54     2:09:38
425   Esther Smith           F4044       32/106     1:11:04    9:54     2:09:39
426   Stan Williams          M5054        28/49     1:11:03    9:54     2:09:39
427   Rebecca Butz           F3034        19/72     1:12:54    9:55     2:09:43
428   Jason Otis             M4044        34/61     1:11:52    9:55     2:09:45
429   Don McMahan            M6569         3/15     1:13:45    9:56     2:09:59
430   Zachary Foran          M3539        35/60     1:15:52    9:56     2:10:03
431   Marcella Roberts       F4549        18/82     1:13:12    9:56     2:10:03
432   Kimberly Lay           F5559         9/42     1:11:22    9:56     2:10:06
433   Adam Furlow            M3539        36/60     1:13:09    9:57     2:10:11
434   Julia Bradley          F2529        17/55     1:14:54    9:57     2:10:15
435   Travis Dement          M3034        41/60     1:14:57    9:57     2:10:16
436   Haley Franklin         F2529        18/55     1:12:48    9:57     2:10:20
437   Tiffany Keith          F3034        20/72     1:15:36    9:59     2:10:35
438   Madeline Koenig        F2024        15/35     1:14:51    9:59     2:10:45
439   Abbey Phillips         F3034        21/72     1:12:59   10:00     2:10:48
440   Jill Farar             F4549        19/82     1:13:29   10:00     2:10:49
441   Orla Cole              F2529        19/55     1:13:28   10:00     2:10:55
442   Danielle Cureton       F2529        20/55     1:14:41   10:01     2:11:01
443   Ronald Childress       M5559        14/42     1:12:48   10:02     2:11:14
444   Kimberly Ross          F4549        20/82     1:11:26   10:02     2:11:18
445   Melissa Witt           F5054         9/70     1:11:53   10:02     2:11:26
446   Mandy Lynskey          F3539       34/104     1:17:36   10:03     2:11:29
447   Felicia Morris         F4549        21/82     1:13:51   10:03     2:11:31
448   Jennifer Schneider     F5054        10/70     1:13:30   10:03     2:11:33
449   Robert Schneider       M5559        15/42     1:13:30   10:03     2:11:35
450   Kristoffer Scott       M3539        37/60     1:08:46   10:03     2:11:40
451   Melissa Guirola        F2529        21/55     1:12:53   10:04     2:11:41
452   Kristina Avent         F3034        22/72     1:14:10   10:04     2:11:42
453   Christy Bowman         F3034        23/72     1:13:51   10:04     2:11:44
454   Zach Hansen            M3539        38/60     1:11:19   10:04     2:11:44
455   Melinda Engel          F4044       33/106     1:08:47   10:04     2:11:52
456   Lane Gilbert           M5054        29/49     1:15:37   10:05     2:11:55
457   Kris Woods             M3539        39/60     1:12:00   10:05     2:11:59
458   Jamie White            F2529        22/55     1:15:34   10:06     2:12:09
459   Chuck Beyer            M4549        40/69     1:15:26   10:06     2:12:11
460   Marcia Beyer           F4549        22/82     1:15:27   10:06     2:12:11
461   Jamie Perrotti         F3539       35/104     1:11:29   10:06     2:12:12
462   Kaitlyn Sloan          F2024        16/35     1:14:39   10:06     2:12:15
463   Allison Nooe           F3539       36/104     1:14:53   10:07     2:12:20
464   Phil Wynen             M3539        40/60     1:13:38   10:07     2:12:25
465   Steven Eilders         M2529        22/34     1:17:30   10:07     2:12:27
466   Walter Frazier         M5054        30/49     1:13:46   10:07     2:12:30
467   Diana Dewsbury         F2529        23/55     1:13:47   10:08     2:12:34
468   Elijah Weaver                         0/0     1:17:52   10:08     2:12:38
469   Andrew Weaver          M1619        16/20     1:17:52   10:08     2:12:38
470   Kimberly Eavenson      F3034        24/72     1:12:27   10:08     2:12:44
471   Juno Dubose            F3539       37/104     1:13:30   10:09     2:12:45
472   Sonia Blackledge       F5054        11/70     1:17:17   10:09     2:12:50
473   Stephen West           M4044        35/61     1:15:38   10:09     2:12:54
474   Paul Vining            M5054        31/49     1:12:27   10:10     2:13:01
475   Brady Jordan           M3034        42/60     1:12:42   10:10     2:13:07
476   Mitchell Campbell      M3034        43/60     1:16:21   10:11     2:13:20
477   Kevin McMahon          M4549        41/69     1:08:32   10:12     2:13:35
478   Kimberly Gatlin        F3539       38/104     1:14:02   10:12     2:13:35
479   Frankie Cook           F5054        12/70     1:13:48   10:13     2:13:40
480   Bobby Graham           M5054        32/49     1:13:33   10:13     2:13:41
481   Trey Luby              M4549        42/69     4:46:00   10:13     2:13:43
482   Denis Schexnaydre      M4044        36/61     1:16:27   10:13     2:13:44
483   James Giangrosso       M5559        16/42     1:16:03   10:13     2:13:46
484   Chris Alexander        F4044       34/106     1:14:46   10:13     2:13:48
485   Emily Massey           F3034        25/72     1:15:06   10:14     2:13:53
486   Paxton Mogenson        M4549        43/69     1:12:52   10:14     2:14:00
487   Rachel Jussely         F4044       35/106     1:14:50   10:14     2:14:02
488   Stephen Emmons         M3539        41/60     1:17:07   10:14     2:14:02
489   Robert Smith           M5559        17/42     1:14:04   10:14     2:14:02
490   Matthew Denicola       M2024        30/35     1:16:36   10:15     2:14:10
491   Tara Williamsdavis     F4044       36/106     1:16:33   10:15     2:14:12
492   Bryson Wohlgemuth      M3034        44/60     1:17:11   10:15     2:14:14
493   Arash Sepehri          M4044        37/61     1:25:34   10:16     2:14:19
494   John Bateson           M5559        18/42     1:17:19   10:16     2:14:19
495   Dana Casey             F3034        26/72     1:16:06   10:16     2:14:25
496   Sophia Wilkinson       F3539       39/104     1:17:48   10:17     2:14:30
497   Chris Sasser           M4044        38/61     1:20:13   10:17     2:14:31
498   Nina Nation            F4549        23/82     1:14:45   10:17     2:14:32
499   Marie Dowling          F4044       37/106     1:17:29   10:17     2:14:42
500   Brittany Powell        F3539       40/104     1:16:06   10:18     2:14:47
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501   Neleah Level           F1619        10/21     1:16:57   10:18     2:14:48
502   Carra Beth Melton      F4549        24/82     1:16:56   10:18     2:14:48
503   Matt Boney             M3034        45/60     1:16:56   10:18     2:14:48
504   Heather Semonelle      F3034        27/72     1:16:56   10:18     2:14:48
505   Shelby Britt           F2529        24/55     3:52:39   10:18     2:14:50
506   Stephanie Crawford     F5559        10/42     1:13:56   10:18     2:14:51
507   Martini Ford           F3539       41/104     1:13:44   10:19     2:14:57
508   Brant Kelly            M4044        39/61     1:13:05   10:19     2:15:09
509   William Sheehan        M3539        42/60     1:15:15   10:19     2:15:09
510   Scott Wood             M4549        44/69     5:31:25   10:20     2:15:13
511   Michael Smith          M3034        46/60     1:13:03   10:21     2:15:23
512   Sean Emenhizer         M4549        45/69     1:15:10   10:21     2:15:28
513   Lindsey Stewart        F3539       42/104     1:14:10   10:21     2:15:30
514   Chasity Woods          F3034        28/72     1:14:35   10:21     2:15:35
515   Tracy Capps            F4044       38/106     1:14:59   10:22     2:15:37
516   Lyssa Weatherly        F3539       43/104     1:15:02   10:22     2:15:40
517   Jennifer Ballance      F3539       44/104     1:15:54   10:22     2:15:41
518   Meg Huntington         F2529        25/55     1:16:44   10:22     2:15:46
519   Julie Vicars           F3539       45/104     1:13:44   10:23     2:15:49
520   Chris Marengo          M6064         7/27     1:16:19   10:24     2:16:04
521   Carla Brown            F5559        11/42     1:14:46   10:24     2:16:10
522   Jennifer Haik          F4044       39/106     1:13:39   10:25     2:16:19
523   Brian Defoe            M4549        46/69     1:18:13   10:25     2:16:25
524   Liz Munroe             F2529        26/55     1:19:39   10:26     2:16:32
525   Bennett Carver         M7074          1/5     1:14:44   10:26     2:16:34
526   Geraldine Johnson      F4044       40/106     1:16:39   10:27     2:16:45
527   Tami Huberty           F4044       41/106     1:18:59   10:29     2:17:09
528   Jessica Dalon          F3539       46/104     1:17:58   10:29     2:17:09
529   Jimmy Krebs            M6569         4/15     1:15:54   10:29     2:17:20
530   Jessica Rabon          F4044       42/106     1:17:58   10:30     2:17:25
531   Chad Hudelson          M4044        40/61     1:16:59   10:30     2:17:31
532   Taylor Mitchell        F2024        17/35     1:20:38   10:31     2:17:40
533   Kay Bovim              F5054        13/70     4:20:03   10:31     2:17:43
534   Karen Bezou            F4044       43/106     1:19:17   10:32     2:17:50
535   Kim Rayborn            F3539       47/104     1:17:25   10:32     2:17:51
536   Marissa Oplotnik       F3034        29/72     1:16:47   10:32     2:17:53
537   Bobby Graham           M6064         8/27     1:13:15   10:32     2:17:56
538   Matt Everett           M6064         9/27     1:17:22   10:33     2:18:08
539   Amanda Morris          F2529        27/55     1:20:44   10:33     2:18:08
540   Bob Stephens           M4549        47/69     1:16:37   10:33     2:18:11
541   Kelli Billups          F5054        14/70     1:17:09   10:33     2:18:12
542   Michael Bolstad        M5559        19/42     1:14:03   10:34     2:18:19
543   Rebecca Sisco          F3539       48/104     1:14:14   10:35     2:18:27
544   Craig Lippert          M6569         5/15     1:16:36   10:35     2:18:30
545   Kendra Adams           F4044       44/106     1:14:22   10:35     2:18:33
546   Andrea Blanchard       F4044       45/106     1:18:44   10:36     2:18:52
547   Rita Ray               F3539       49/104     1:17:34   10:37     2:18:52
548   Emily Weems            F3034        30/72               10:37     2:18:53
549   Zack Hagin             M2529        23/34     3:15:29   10:37     2:18:54
550   Matt Clark             M5054        33/49     1:17:43   10:37     2:18:58
551   Merry Gilliot          F4044       46/106     1:15:15   10:37     2:19:01
552   Rhett Sabadie          M4044        41/61     3:34:29   10:38     2:19:13
553   Nora Courtney                         0/0     1:18:37   10:38     2:19:14
554   Bethany Lovelace       F3539       50/104     2:47:11   10:38     2:19:15
555   Andrea Clark           F5054        15/70     1:19:26   10:39     2:19:20
556   Andrea Bryant          F5054        16/70     1:17:57   10:39     2:19:23
557   Manisha Patel          F3034        31/72     4:45:12   10:40     2:19:34
558   Mitesh Patel           M3539        43/60     1:19:46   10:40     2:19:37
559   Melanie Freeland       F5054        17/70     1:13:26   10:40     2:19:43
560   Charlie Williams       M5054        34/49     1:13:30   10:41     2:19:47
561   Jennifer Sanborn       F3034        32/72     1:17:14   10:41     2:19:55
562   Shelley Moore          F4549        25/82     1:19:49   10:42     2:20:03
563   Ashley Wyckoff         F3539       51/104     1:20:06   10:42     2:20:05
564   James Brilli           M6064        10/27     1:18:15   10:42     2:20:06
565   Heather King           F3034        33/72     1:21:32   10:42     2:20:08
566   Amber Barrett          F3539       52/104     1:19:36   10:43     2:20:11
567   Heather Lammons        F4044       47/106     1:19:31   10:43     2:20:15
568   Meredith Lucas         F2529        28/55     1:16:22   10:43     2:20:19
569   April Sellers          F4044       48/106     1:19:22   10:43     2:20:20
570   Siana Bennett          F3034        34/72     1:19:22   10:43     2:20:21
571   Robert Brooks          M6064        11/27     1:17:35   10:43     2:20:24
572   Kellie Bertrand        F4549        26/82     1:17:32   10:45     2:20:39
573   Lauren Weems           F5054        18/70     1:18:16   10:45     2:20:41
574   Scott Bertrand         M4549        48/69     1:17:33   10:45     2:20:43
575   Ashtyn Phillippi       F1619        11/21     1:23:44   10:45     2:20:48
576   Shawn Carter           M4549        49/69     1:14:01   10:45     2:20:48
577   Andrew Dwyer           M5054        35/49     1:12:58   10:46     2:20:54
578   Melissa Brady          F3539       53/104     1:19:27   10:46     2:20:55
579   Larry Kuglar           M7579          1/3     1:22:09   10:46     2:21:01
580   Paige McElroy          F5559        12/42     1:20:48   10:48     2:21:17
581   Sierra Schelling       F1619        12/21     1:20:52   10:48     2:21:20
582   Sam Schelling          M1619        17/20     1:20:52   10:48     2:21:21
583   Savannah Ziglar        F2024        18/35     1:20:52   10:48     2:21:21
584   John Sullivan          M4044        42/61     1:18:52   10:48     2:21:24
585   Mia Wallace            F3539       54/104     1:20:44   10:49     2:21:30
586   Keith Barnhill         M5559        20/42     1:23:01   10:49     2:21:35
587   Gina Carpenter         F5054        19/70               10:49     2:21:39
588   Charmaine Davidson     F5054        20/70               10:49     2:21:39
589   Jennifer Cochran       F5054        21/70               10:49     2:21:41
590   Dederia Demouey        F6064         5/27               10:49     2:21:41
591   Adam Gulino            M3034        47/60     1:14:14   10:50     2:21:43
592   Rhonda Seidule         F5054        22/70     1:19:25   10:50     2:21:43
593   Michael Carroll        M3539        44/60     1:14:30   10:50     2:21:44
594   Jeremy Wallace         M4044        43/61     1:20:47   10:50     2:21:45
595   Marcella Holland       F4549        27/82     1:18:03   10:50     2:21:46
596   Roger Gray             M5054        36/49     1:16:39   10:50     2:21:50
597   Rollin Roberts         M5054        37/49     1:16:23   10:50     2:21:55
598   Devany Tyler           F3034        35/72     1:18:38   10:51     2:21:58
599   Cara Sims              F4044       49/106     1:20:23   10:51     2:22:01
600   Megan Escue            F2529        29/55     1:21:43   10:51     2:22:06
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601   Tonya Paull            F4549        28/82     1:18:17   10:51     2:22:07
602   Kristen Adams          F2529        30/55     1:16:24   10:52     2:22:11
603   Abby Woodard           F4044       50/106     1:19:27   10:52     2:22:12
604   Michael Bell           M5054        38/49     1:13:06   10:52     2:22:19
605   Nestor Raul Anzola     M5559        21/42     1:09:24   10:52     2:22:20
606   Billy Forbes           M5559        22/42     1:16:29   10:53     2:22:31
607   Scott Capace           M4044        44/61     1:17:52   10:54     2:22:37
608   Jessica Capace         F4044       51/106     1:17:53   10:54     2:22:37
609   Vikki Talamo           F5559        13/42     1:18:28   10:54     2:22:38
610   Dustin Seanor          M3539        45/60     1:30:00   10:54     2:22:41
611   Dave Scott             M5559        23/42     1:18:32   10:54     2:22:48
612   Gary Armstrong         M6569         6/15     1:20:22   10:55     2:22:51
613   Gregory Thornton       M3539        46/60     1:20:51   10:55     2:22:52
614   Daniel Hawthorne       M3539        47/60     1:15:39   10:55     2:22:56
615   Kari Bailen            F4044       52/106     1:18:07   10:56     2:23:04
616   Lana Wangerin          F3539       55/104     1:18:06   10:56     2:23:05
617   Terrilynn Cantelli     F5054        23/70     1:19:23   10:56     2:23:05
618   Terry O Connor         F5559        14/42     1:21:13   10:56     2:23:06
619   Dale Clark             M4044        45/61     1:21:00   10:56     2:23:14
620   Russell Hines          M6064        12/27     1:18:35   10:57     2:23:18
621   Misty Fiello           F4044       53/106     1:20:07   10:57     2:23:23
622   Summer Phyfer          F2529        31/55     1:22:17   10:57     2:23:25
623   Maggie Beard           F1619        13/21     1:13:47   10:57     2:23:25
624   Mark Medina            M4549        50/69     1:22:06   10:58     2:23:29
625   Mark Johns             M5559        24/42     1:21:05   10:58     2:23:32
626   Jennifer Garrett       F4549        29/82     1:20:40   10:58     2:23:32
627   Charlotte Reijo        F4549        30/82     1:20:09   10:59     2:23:42
628   Tracy Sellers          F4549        31/82     1:20:08   10:59     2:23:42
629   James Hernandez        M6064        13/27     1:18:13   10:59     2:23:46
630   Andrew Lohnes          M3034        48/60     1:19:52   10:59     2:23:51
631   Marion Groberg         F1619        14/21     1:17:47   11:00     2:23:53
632   Rebecca Wood           F5054        24/70     1:17:35   11:00     2:23:54
633   Brenda Schultz         F5054        25/70     1:17:21   11:00     2:23:57
634   Allison Edwards        F4044       54/106     1:21:33   11:00     2:24:01
635   Justin Edwards         M3034        49/60     1:21:32   11:00     2:24:02
636   Stacy Garcia           F4044       55/106     1:22:47   11:00     2:24:06
637   Erin St Pierre         F4044       56/106     1:22:12   11:01     2:24:13
638   Emily Snyder           F2024        19/35     1:13:45   11:03     2:24:35
639   Carol Morris           F6064         6/27     1:20:51   11:03     2:24:35
640   Billy Grove            M6569         7/15     1:20:05   11:03     2:24:36
641   Latisha Wisniewski     F5559        15/42     1:20:19   11:03     2:24:37
642   Cindy Gosa             F5054        26/70     1:19:43   11:03     2:24:39
643   Jodie Adams            M4549        51/69     4:31:38   11:03     2:24:39
644   Elizabeth Boone        F5054        27/70     1:19:44   11:03     2:24:42
645   Jay Couvillion         M4549        52/69     1:21:19   11:03     2:24:45
646   Stacie Pettigrew       F3034        36/72     1:21:25   11:04     2:24:49
647   Wesley Strickland      M3539        48/60     1:19:38   11:04     2:24:49
648   Jill Startin           F3539       56/104     1:23:10   11:04     2:24:58
649   Andrea Monroy          F2024        20/35     1:19:37   11:04     2:24:58
650   Shannon Kimbriel       F4549        32/82     1:18:32   11:05     2:25:11
651   Natalea Thomson        F3034        37/72     1:19:45   11:06     2:25:14
652   Leanne Murray          F3034        38/72     3:08:39   11:07     2:25:30
653   Ellen Young            F6569          1/9     1:23:43   11:07     2:25:38
654   Mike Manimbo           M5054        39/49     1:21:54   11:08     2:25:44
655   Sarah Hodson           F1619        15/21     1:18:40   11:08     2:25:48
656   Jerry Dattilo          M6569         8/15     1:22:22   11:08     2:25:49
657   Rhonda Dumas           F5054        28/70     1:22:15   11:08     2:25:50
658   Ruth Accardo           F3539       57/104     1:22:14   11:08     2:25:50
659   Monique Hodson         F4549        33/82     1:18:39   11:08     2:25:50
660   Alicia McWilliams      F3539       58/104     1:19:05   11:09     2:26:03
661   Pat Bonck              M5559        25/42     1:17:13   11:10     2:26:07
662   Joel Lawhead           M4549        53/69     1:23:12   11:10     2:26:08
663   Scott Huber            M5054        40/49     1:21:21   11:10     2:26:11
664   Peter Davis            M3034        50/60     1:09:20   11:10     2:26:12
665   Hugh McCallum          M5054        41/49     1:19:50   11:11     2:26:20
666   Brenda Dodson          F4549        34/82     1:23:56   11:11     2:26:21
667   Tommy Jackson          M3034        51/60     1:14:41   11:11     2:26:22
668   Erin Marks             F3539       59/104     1:20:14   11:11     2:26:22
669   Bryce Hopkins          M4044        46/61     1:23:05   11:11     2:26:23
670   Brent Smith            M2529        24/34     1:19:56   11:11     2:26:30
671   J. D. Lee              F6064         7/27     1:22:44   11:12     2:26:32
672   Tarah Baxley           F4549        35/82     1:21:50   11:13     2:26:48
673   Kristin Young          F3034        39/72     1:20:57   11:13     2:26:48
674   Blair Vollmuth         F3034        40/72     1:20:57   11:13     2:26:49
675   Chase Clanton          M2529        25/34     1:19:57   11:13     2:26:49
676   Rachael Swanson        F3539       60/104     1:17:13   11:14     2:26:58
677   Kelli Gautreaux        F3539       61/104     1:22:09   11:14     2:26:59
678   Donald Hoolahan        M5559        26/42     1:20:01   11:14     2:27:05
679   Heather Chase          F4044       57/106     1:17:52   11:14     2:27:07
680   Ryan Blanchard         M4549        54/69     1:25:50   11:14     2:27:09
681   Hamilton Kammer        M2529        26/34     1:24:35   11:14     2:27:09
682   Reid Blanchard         M3539        49/60     1:25:50   11:14     2:27:09
683   Elizabeth Hughes       F3539       62/104     1:21:06   11:15     2:27:11
684   Amy Cavanaugh          F4044       58/106     1:21:53   11:15     2:27:19
685   Cassie Friend          F2529        32/55     1:18:42   11:15     2:27:20
686   Derrick Spradlin       M4549        55/69     1:23:41   11:16     2:27:25
687   Angie Beckham          F5054        29/70     1:23:59   11:16     2:27:31
688   Michael McDonald       M6569         9/15     1:23:19   11:16     2:27:32
689   Marcus Marullo         M4549        56/69     1:22:38   11:18     2:27:51
690   Ricky Stewart          M6569        10/15     1:20:16   11:18     2:27:59
691   Danielle Koenig        F5559        16/42     1:20:12   11:18     2:27:59
692   Kevin Gonzalez         M4549        57/69     1:23:10   11:19     2:28:08
693   Shannon Saucier        F4044       59/106     1:18:40   11:19     2:28:14
694   Brian Baucom           M3539        50/60     1:22:33   11:20     2:28:21
695   Wendy Jordan           F4549        36/82     1:19:47   11:21     2:28:31
696   Ha Phan                F3034        41/72     1:20:37   11:21     2:28:33
697   Charlene Shaw          F5054        30/70     1:22:20   11:22     2:28:45
698   Rebecca Courtney       F4044       60/106     1:22:55   11:23     2:29:07
699   Laura Miller           F6064         8/27     1:24:44   11:24     2:29:14
700   John Wofford           M6569        11/15     1:23:43   11:24     2:29:16
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701   Ruby Altenberg         F1619        16/21     1:18:37   11:25     2:29:21
702   Chey Weaver            F3034        42/72     1:21:16   11:25     2:29:25
703   Mindy Scott            F2529        33/55     1:21:05   11:25     2:29:27
704   Erich Mansell          M5054        42/49     1:22:29   11:25     2:29:31
705   Ashton Shidler         F3034        43/72     1:19:09   11:25     2:29:32
706   Mark Malysz            M5559        27/42     1:21:17   11:26     2:29:34
707   Annette Griffin        F3539       63/104     1:22:52   11:26     2:29:39
708   Jeff Narvil            M5054        43/49     1:23:38   11:26     2:29:42
709   Ronald Gibbons         M4549        58/69     1:19:01   11:26     2:29:43
710   Gary Authement         M4044        47/61     1:17:35   11:26     2:29:45
711   Anthony Gatlin         M4044        48/61     1:18:41   11:26     2:29:46
712   Nicole Arbour          F5054        31/70     1:24:04   11:27     2:29:54
713   Monique Howe           F5054        32/70     1:20:39   11:29     2:30:18
714   Cliff Bales            M3539        51/60     1:19:36   11:29     2:30:18
715   Sean Courtney          M4549        59/69     1:22:56   11:29     2:30:22
716   Jennifer Fox           F4549        37/82     1:24:35   11:29     2:30:25
717   Chandler Carr          M3034        52/60     1:25:03   11:30     2:30:29
718   Margaret Carr          F3034        44/72     1:25:04   11:30     2:30:30
719   Mary Ellen Stevens     F3034        45/72     1:22:55   11:31     2:30:40
720   Martha Kate Goforth    F2529        34/55               11:31     2:30:45
721   Rachelle Odom          F4549        38/82     1:24:25   11:31     2:30:47
722   Debra Littlepage       F6064         9/27     1:24:39   11:32     2:30:56
723   Christie Cange         F5054        33/70     1:24:45   11:32     2:30:58
724   Stacia Wartmann                       0/0     1:23:40   11:33     2:31:07
725   Sheena McElhaney       F3539       64/104     1:23:42   11:33     2:31:07
726   Krisitna Heaton        F3539       65/104     1:23:41   11:33     2:31:07
727   Laura Davis            F4044       61/106     1:22:06   11:33     2:31:07
728   Justin Fehr            M3539        52/60     1:26:22   11:33     2:31:08
729   Isabell Alexander      F2024        21/35               11:33     2:31:09
730   Mary Alexander         F5054        34/70               11:33     2:31:09
731   Shana Flick            F4044       62/106     1:26:10   11:34     2:31:20
732   Sue Nicholson          F6569          2/9     1:24:15   11:34     2:31:23
733   Amy Strahan            F2529        35/55     1:26:03   11:34     2:31:29
734   Tasia Kenosky          F4044       63/106     1:25:31   11:35     2:31:42
735   Bill Stephens          M5559        28/42     1:24:11   11:35     2:31:44
736   Aaron Cano             M2024        31/35     1:25:43   11:36     2:31:49
737   Taylor Guild           M6064        14/27     1:23:14   11:36     2:31:57
738   Elisa Box              F3034        46/72     1:23:13   11:36     2:31:57
739   Courtney Robert        F5054        35/70     1:28:37   11:37     2:32:04
740   Derek Bourgeois        M3539        53/60     1:24:05   11:37     2:32:08
741   Steve Walton           M5559        29/42     1:23:08   11:38     2:32:13
742   Anna Harrison          F3034        47/72     1:24:13   11:38     2:32:16
743   Felicia Bass           F4549        39/82     1:24:13   11:38     2:32:16
744   Sami-Jo Hardy                         0/0     1:28:03   11:38     2:32:21
745   Crystal Updike         F3539       66/104     1:28:05   11:38     2:32:22
746   Nadine Ducote          F3539       67/104     1:28:03   11:38     2:32:22
747   Kimberly Michell       F5054        36/70     1:24:17   11:39     2:32:33
748   Randall Nichols        M6064        15/27     1:22:22   11:40     2:32:44
749   Ray Gomez              M4044        49/61     1:22:05   11:41     2:33:02
750   Jennifer Gomez         F4044       64/106     1:22:05   11:41     2:33:03
751   Sara Borne             F3539       68/104     1:25:04   11:42     2:33:04
752   Lori Pritchett         F5559        17/42     1:24:28   11:42     2:33:05
753   Candice Savage         F4549        40/82     1:28:40   11:42     2:33:05
754   Amy Savell             F4044       65/106     1:21:39   11:42     2:33:13
755   Ryan Holcomb           M2024        32/35     1:19:50   11:43     2:33:21
756   Tracy Lyons            F4044       66/106     1:22:06   11:43     2:33:30
757   Angela Tullos          F4044       67/106     1:25:57   11:44     2:33:31
758   Joe Lee                M5559        30/42     1:25:56   11:44     2:33:33
759   Tina Dares             F4549        41/82     1:25:41   11:44     2:33:37
760   Candace Sumrall        F3539       69/104     1:24:10   11:44     2:33:38
761   Amy Lerch              F5559        18/42     1:21:32   11:45     2:33:49
762   Robin Lazaro           F5054        37/70     1:24:51   11:46     2:34:08
763   Walter Lewis           M5559        31/42     1:25:34   11:47     2:34:11
764   Patti Hittler          F6569          3/9     1:29:40   11:47     2:34:13
765   Rebecca Brantley       F4549        42/82     1:27:54   11:47     2:34:17
766   Ashley Ramirez         F2024        22/35     1:27:30   11:47     2:34:18
767   Alfredania Applewhite  F4044       68/106     1:27:28   11:48     2:34:30
768   Sabrina Arguello       F2024        23/35     1:27:28   11:48     2:34:31
769   Holly Jackson          F3034        48/72     1:18:31   11:49     2:34:38
770   Kristen Wheelock       F3539       70/104     1:29:22   11:49     2:34:40
771   Sharon Spell           F4549        43/82     1:29:00   11:49     2:34:48
772   Kerry Milligan         M4549        60/69     1:30:54   11:49     2:34:48
773   Brenda Johnson         F6569          4/9     1:23:27   11:50     2:34:51
774   Kimberly Gray          F4549        44/82     1:26:37   11:50     2:35:00
775   Robert Salter          M5054        44/49     1:24:19   11:50     2:35:00
776   Brian Roth             M3539        54/60     3:25:29   11:51     2:35:02
777   Annie Ohlsson          F5559        19/42     1:26:47   11:51     2:35:06
778   Terry Allen            M5054        45/49     1:25:34   11:51     2:35:07
779   John Boston            M2024        33/35     1:27:03   11:51     2:35:13
780   Lindsey Parker         F3539       71/104     1:29:03   11:52     2:35:25
781   Jennifer Massett       F4044       69/106     1:26:06   11:53     2:35:30
782   Jason Mitchell         M4549        61/69     1:22:08   11:53     2:35:30
783   Bo Sears               M3539        55/60     1:20:53   11:53     2:35:34
784   Lori Hill              F4044       70/106     1:29:27   11:53     2:35:34
785   Garrett Patrick        M1619        18/20     1:19:36   11:53     2:35:40
786   Rob Mayhue             M5054        46/49     1:27:39   11:54     2:35:42
787   Jennifer Hawkins       F4549        45/82     1:25:03   11:55     2:35:57
788   Keith Clay             M3539        56/60     1:24:54   11:55     2:36:06
789   Lesley Strauss         F6569          5/9     1:30:12   11:56     2:36:08
790   William McGill         M2024        34/35     1:21:14   11:56     2:36:09
791   Deven Busby            F3539       72/104     1:27:18   11:56     2:36:11
792   Martha Gau             F4549        46/82     1:28:20   11:57     2:36:23
793   Whitney Davis          M3539        57/60     1:20:31   11:57     2:36:23
794   Mary-Kate Davis        F3539       73/104     1:20:36   11:57     2:36:25
795   Brianna Gray           F2024        24/35     1:26:38   11:57     2:36:27
796   Leeann Lowery          F3034        49/72     1:28:17   11:57     2:36:29
797   John Pemberton         M4044        50/61     1:13:38   11:57     2:36:33
798   Schanon Turner         F5054        38/70     1:26:46   11:59     2:36:46
799   Sarah Lenhart          F3539       74/104     1:27:34   11:59     2:36:54
800   Katherine Crouch       F3539       75/104     1:27:55   11:59     2:36:54
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801   Karen Clem             F5054        39/70     1:27:55   12:00     2:37:04
802   Gregg Andrews          M5054        47/49     1:27:32   12:00     2:37:10
803   Tammie Cannady         F5054        40/70     1:27:36   12:00     2:37:12
804   Tiffany Landry         F4044       71/106     1:28:11   12:01     2:37:15
805   Stacey Houston         F6064        10/27     1:29:51   12:01     2:37:23
806   Roy Hitchcock          M4549        62/69     1:27:55   12:02     2:37:33
807   Jodi Carroll           F3034        50/72     1:25:22   12:04     2:38:03
808   Sarah Satterfield      F4549        47/82     1:27:37   12:06     2:38:19
809   Jennifer Quick         F3539       76/104     1:23:46   12:06     2:38:26
810   Stephanie Roberts      F4044       72/106     1:28:18   12:06     2:38:27
811   Jennifer Charbonnet    F4044       73/106     1:30:15   12:07     2:38:35
812   Lynn Rinker            F3539       77/104     1:28:14   12:07     2:38:40
813   Kelly King             F3539       78/104     1:27:08   12:08     2:38:54
814   Sarah Bricker          F2529        36/55     1:25:57   12:09     2:39:02
815   April Kostmayer        F4044       74/106     1:28:30   12:10     2:39:22
816   Michelle Dickerson     F5054        41/70     1:24:45   12:11     2:39:31
817   Crystal Jones          F4044       75/106     1:27:08   12:11     2:39:34
818   Daryl Bragg            M6064        16/27     1:26:44   12:12     2:39:39
819   Rachel Landrum         F3034        51/72     1:29:37   12:12     2:39:39
820   Lomax Riggins          M3034        53/60     1:24:41   12:13     2:39:51
821   Malisa Price           F4549        48/82     1:30:39   12:13     2:39:51
822   Julie Wyngaert         F5559        20/42     1:31:32   12:16     2:40:39
823   Cindy Croft            F4044       76/106     1:28:07   12:16     2:40:42
824   Rebecca Doucet         F2024        25/35     1:22:07   12:17     2:40:45
825   Brittany Lachney       F3539       79/104     1:24:43   12:17     2:40:45
826   Georgia Olson          F4549        49/82     1:26:45   12:17     2:40:52
827   Amanda Gray            F2024        26/35     1:25:51   12:17     2:40:53
828   Dolores Hernandez      F6064        11/27     1:25:13   12:18     2:41:00
829   Troy Johnson           M5559        32/42     1:31:04   12:18     2:41:04
830   Kennedy Broussard      F2024        27/35     1:29:16   12:18     2:41:06
831   Summer Marullo         F4044       77/106     1:29:14   12:18     2:41:07
832   Cait Schenk            F2529        37/55     1:21:05   12:19     2:41:17
833   Logan McDonald         M2529        27/34     1:25:25   12:20     2:41:31
834   Anthony Dulin          M4044        51/61     1:13:08   12:20     2:41:34
835   Dominic Day                           0/0     1:30:59   12:21     2:41:35
836   Cassie Archebelle      F3034        52/72     1:30:59   12:21     2:41:35
837   Candice Lee            F3539       80/104     1:28:03   12:21     2:41:39
838   Lauren McCrory         F3539       81/104     1:31:00   12:21     2:41:42
839   Betty Gill             F6569          6/9     1:33:17   12:22     2:41:55
840   Mecca Chance           F4044       78/106     1:29:43   12:22     2:41:55
841   Mike Williams          M5559        33/42     1:30:53   12:23     2:42:01
842   Becka Tait             F5559        21/42     1:27:41   12:23     2:42:03
843   Jamie Edwards          M2529        28/34     1:19:23   12:23     2:42:06
844   Sylvannah Winstone     F2024        28/35     1:27:01   12:23     2:42:07
845   Mary Bost              F3539       82/104     1:33:36   12:24     2:42:14
846   Leah McLaughlin        F5054        42/70     1:27:38   12:24     2:42:16
847   Trisha Cole            F4044       79/106     1:28:02   12:24     2:42:22
848   Margaret Boston        F2024        29/35     1:27:02   12:25     2:42:32
849   Nadezhda Tutynina      F3539       83/104     1:29:37   12:25     2:42:34
850   Rebekah Gastineau      F4044       80/106     1:35:45   12:25     2:42:37
851   Jill Kavanagh          F4549        50/82     1:34:11   12:26     2:42:41
852   Ben Canady             M3539        58/60     1:55:21   12:26     2:42:51
853   Janis Cook             F6064        12/27     1:30:00   12:26     2:42:53
854   Stacey James           F5054        43/70     1:30:01   12:27     2:43:01
855   Abigail Pittman        F2024        30/35     1:28:45   12:27     2:43:04
856   Franchesca Ortiz       F3034        53/72     1:32:21   12:27     2:43:05
857   Sof A D Az             F3539       84/104     1:26:51   12:27     2:43:05
858   Natalie Vega           F2529        38/55     1:27:50   12:28     2:43:16
859   Chuck Vrana            M6064        17/27     1:34:13   12:31     2:43:46
860   Nancy Rice             F5054        44/70     1:32:19   12:31     2:43:52
861   Beth Hamilton          F3539       85/104     1:31:20   12:32     2:44:02
862   Jared Wiggins          M4044        52/61     1:28:08   12:32     2:44:03
863   Jason Pacher           M4044        53/61     1:25:56   12:34     2:44:31
864   Joycelyn Craig         F6569          7/9     1:29:24   12:34     2:44:31
865   Caitlyn Atkins         F2529        39/55     1:31:25   12:35     2:44:41
866   Carole Roper           F4549        51/82     1:27:45   12:35     2:44:42
867   Jami Carver            F3539       86/104     1:34:00   12:36     2:44:56
868   Noah Hunter            M2024        35/35     1:27:59   12:36     2:44:59
869   Anne Marie Wotkyns     F5054        45/70     1:34:39   12:39     2:45:37
870   Erin Bennett           F4549        52/82     1:31:26   12:39     2:45:37
871   Miriam Billiot         F2529        40/55     1:32:59   12:39     2:45:40
872   Carla Devillez         F4044       81/106     1:28:01   12:40     2:45:47
873   Jennifer Sarah Bolton  F3034        54/72     1:28:02   12:40     2:45:48
874   Charlotte Sanders      F6064        13/27     1:25:41   12:40     2:45:53
875   Crystal Velasquez      F2024        31/35     1:29:16   12:40     2:45:53
876   Joshua Utley           M3034        54/60     1:29:15   12:40     2:45:53
877   Teresa Chambers        F3539       87/104     1:35:14   12:44     2:46:48
878   David Green            M5559        34/42     1:34:36   12:46     2:47:02
879   Rita Simmons           F6064        14/27     1:31:47   12:46     2:47:06
880   Kimberly Altenberg     F5054        46/70     1:31:19   12:46     2:47:14
881   Nicole Baronich        F4549        53/82     1:29:54   12:48     2:47:33
882   David Pirc             M5559        35/42     1:32:52   12:49     2:47:43
883   Jamie Lee Moore        F3034        55/72     1:31:25   12:49     2:47:46
884   Alicia Mattern         F4044       82/106     1:33:31   12:50     2:48:03
885   Angela Stevenson       F4549        54/82     1:30:22   12:51     2:48:10
886   Grant Herring          M4044        54/61     1:27:41   12:51     2:48:11
887   Karen Peters           F5054        47/70     1:30:21   12:51     2:48:11
888   Brooke Doyle           F3539       88/104     1:35:39   12:52     2:48:21
889   Amy Coward             F6064        15/27     1:31:02   12:52     2:48:30
890   David Crawley          M6064        18/27     1:33:07   12:52     2:48:31
891   Blaise Camp            M6064        19/27     1:35:39   12:52     2:48:31
892   Karen Haynes           F4044       83/106     1:29:10   12:53     2:48:42
893   Krista Hyatt           F4549        55/82     1:35:35   12:54     2:48:50
894   Cara Moody             F4549        56/82     1:36:14   12:54     2:48:52
895   Jennifer Lessley       F4549        57/82     1:36:14   12:54     2:48:54
896   Dennis Dunn            M6064        20/27     1:33:26   12:55     2:49:04
897   Katie Shepherd         F4044       84/106     1:33:17   12:55     2:49:10
898   Henry Irby             M4044        55/61     1:35:10   12:56     2:49:24
899   Brandi Arendale        F3539       89/104     1:31:22   12:57     2:49:27
900   Nick Ivy               M4044        56/61     1:28:46   12:58     2:49:41
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901   Katelyn Brown          F2529        41/55     1:35:09   12:58     2:49:52
902   Jared Boswell          M2529        29/34     1:32:58   12:59     2:49:58
903   Jennifer Catanzaro     F4044       85/106     1:37:23   12:59     2:50:03
904   Bethany Webster        F1619        17/21     1:33:41   13:00     2:50:06
905   Elizabeth Clement      F2529        42/55     1:35:43   13:00     2:50:07
906   Susan Stercay          F6064        16/27     1:37:44   13:00     2:50:08
907   Caroline Mumme         F2024        32/35     1:35:48   13:00     2:50:11
908   Kathryn Ruthrauff      F7074          1/6     1:34:00   13:00     2:50:13
909   Jeremy Adcock          M4549        63/69     1:30:07   13:00     2:50:18
910   Patrice Wilber         F3539       90/104     1:30:06   13:01     2:50:26
911   Angela Webster         F4549        58/82     1:31:15   13:02     2:50:41
912   Heather Louvierre      F3539       91/104     1:32:10   13:03     2:50:48
913   Katie Walters          F3034        56/72     1:32:34   13:03     2:50:54
914   Ty Walters             M3034        55/60     1:32:29   13:03     2:50:55
915   Selena Daniel          F4549        59/82     1:35:42   13:03     2:50:58
916   Denise Giangrosso      F5054        48/70     1:37:00   13:03     2:50:58
917   Layla Gilbert          F3539       92/104     1:29:53   13:04     2:50:59
918   Michael Luebking       M3034        56/60     1:33:28   13:06     2:51:31
919   Maklay O’Neal          F1619        18/21     1:37:57   13:06     2:51:32
920   McKenzie Brown         F1619        19/21     1:35:08   13:08     2:51:55
921   Rebecca Bissonnette    F6064        17/27     1:32:18   13:08     2:52:01
922   Beth Shoemaker         F7074          2/6     1:36:45   13:09     2:52:09
923   Barbara Garlisi        F5559        22/42     1:38:16   13:12     2:52:43
924   Thomas Childress       M5559        36/42     1:33:41   13:12     2:52:52
925   Nicholas Hirras        M4044        57/61     1:37:01   13:15     2:53:22
926   Bill Bouillon          M2529        30/34     1:33:15   13:15     2:53:23
927   Karis Bouillon         F2529        43/55     1:33:16   13:15     2:53:23
928   Bill Hall              M6569        12/15     1:36:43   13:15     2:53:31
929   Lisa Spivey            F5559        23/42     1:36:28   13:19     2:54:15
930   Myron Frerichs         M7074          2/5     1:38:47   13:22     2:55:00
931   Toni Martin            F4549        60/82     1:32:52   13:22     2:55:03
932   Marcia Amos            F5054        49/70     1:40:02   13:23     2:55:08
933   Courtney Herrera       F3034        57/72     1:30:44   13:23     2:55:08
934   Bob Huber              M6064        21/27     1:38:32   13:23     2:55:19
935   Suzanne Tanner         F5559        24/42     1:38:03   13:25     2:55:34
936   Courtney Dugas         F3034        58/72     1:34:23   13:26     2:55:56
937   Melody Norvell         F4549        61/82     1:35:28   13:27     2:56:12
938   Jessica Rainey         F3539       93/104     1:35:29   13:27     2:56:12
939   Jeana Stanley          F3034        59/72     4:18:11   13:28     2:56:14
940   David Langer           M6064        22/27     1:35:25   13:28     2:56:16
941   Annette O'Brien        F5559        25/42     1:37:06   13:28     2:56:23
942   Kristy Edwards         F5054        50/70     3:57:26   13:29     2:56:26
943   Leigh Anderson         F5054        51/70     1:46:25   13:29     2:56:35
944   Jacque Dorsey          F3034        60/72               13:30     2:56:43
945   Emily Grey             F4549        62/82     1:40:20   13:30     2:56:50
946   Angela Henderson       F5054        52/70     1:38:30   13:31     2:56:54
947   Don Wilkinson          M7074          3/5     1:39:14   13:33     2:57:22
948   Tammy Bazor            F5559        26/42     1:36:08   13:33     2:57:22
949   Kristen Hanson         F3034        61/72     1:39:38   13:33     2:57:30
950   Molly Brandt           F2529        44/55     1:31:03   13:34     2:57:36
951   Tina Duranko           F4549        63/82     1:38:23   13:34     2:57:40
952   Bryan Kramer           M4549        64/69               13:35     2:57:45
953   Opie Cooper            M4549        65/69     1:37:15   13:36     2:58:04
954   Terri Pickering        F3539       94/104     1:37:59   13:37     2:58:16
955   Lindsay Purdum         F3034        62/72     1:39:20   13:37     2:58:18
956   Rachael Caldwell       F3539       95/104     1:38:32   13:37     2:58:18
957   Faith Glas-Miller      F2529        45/55     1:33:39   13:38     2:58:34
958   Dl Dean                M5054        48/49     1:36:32   13:39     2:58:48
959   Sarah Kron             F2529        46/55     1:39:25   13:40     2:58:52
960   Adrienne Cocco         F2529        47/55     1:33:28   13:40     2:58:59
961   Lee Anne Barnes        F5559        27/42     1:36:38   13:42     2:59:26
962   Kyra Patrick                          0/0     1:32:26   13:43     2:59:38
963   Nick Denicola          M2529        31/34     1:35:39   13:44     2:59:44
964   Dwight Hollingsworth   M6569        13/15     1:40:20   13:45     2:59:57
965   Robert Johnson         M3539        59/60     1:38:51   13:47     3:00:24
966   Matthew Dufour         M4044        58/61     1:37:11   13:50     3:01:03
967   Bryan Hoffman          M5054        49/49     1:37:36   13:55     3:02:14
968   Que Pham               F7074          3/6     1:40:39   13:58     3:02:46
969   Karen Salvatore        F6064        18/27     1:40:03   13:58     3:02:53
970   Lauren Moldowan        F4044       86/106     1:36:16   13:59     3:03:08
971   Deb Needham            F4549        64/82     1:36:52   13:59     3:03:10
972   Andrew Henderson       M3539        60/60     1:38:24   14:00     3:03:24
973   Bonnie Partridge       F7074          4/6     1:41:28   14:03     3:04:04
974   Torin Martin           M2529        32/34     1:47:32   14:05     3:04:19
975   Elizabeth Drummond     F3539       96/104     1:41:25   14:06     3:04:33
976   Laura Barrow           F4044       87/106     1:39:13   14:06     3:04:33
977   Rebecca Friddle        F3539       97/104     1:43:00   14:08     3:05:09
978   Shawn T Watson         F5054        53/70     1:40:29   14:10     3:05:31
979   Melinda Lucas          F5559        28/42     1:47:46   14:10     3:05:33
980   Laura Bittle           F5054        54/70     1:41:09   14:11     3:05:40
981   Shelley Brown          F4549        65/82     1:38:17   14:12     3:05:49
982   Robert Friddle         M4044        59/61     1:43:05   14:12     3:05:52
983   Wendy Atkins-Sayre     F4549        66/82     1:41:21   14:14     3:06:17
984   Michelle Koressel      F4044       88/106     1:43:48   14:14     3:06:18
985   Maggie Wreski          F7074          5/6     1:44:29   14:17     3:06:56
986   Paige Campbell         F2529        48/55     1:45:07   14:21     3:07:52
987   Jill Roberson          F3539       98/104     1:43:16   14:22     3:08:07
988   Ernest Coleman         M5559        37/42     1:46:14   14:22     3:08:09
989   Robert Klare           M5559        38/42     1:46:20   14:23     3:08:14
990   Molly Mullaly          F3539       99/104     1:43:23   14:23     3:08:20
991   Lexie Alexander        F2024        33/35     1:41:43   14:24     3:08:27
992   Susan Noste            F3539      100/104     4:15:20   14:24     3:08:33
993   Sarah Brooks           F3034        63/72     4:20:04   14:24     3:08:33
994   Trish Hubbard          F5054        55/70     1:40:12   14:25     3:08:45
995   Shelby Vandegrift      F2024        34/35     1:40:12   14:25     3:08:45
996   Rachel Hartfield       F3539      101/104     1:47:46   14:25     3:08:45
997   Michele Lafontaine     F4044       89/106     1:40:13   14:25     3:08:45
998   Brittney Pearson Sisun F3034        64/72     1:47:48   14:25     3:08:46
999   Tyler Hughes           M2529        33/34     1:30:49   14:27     3:09:11
1000  Brandy Massarotti-Tetz F5054        56/70     1:46:07   14:27     3:09:11
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1001  Angela Smith           F4549        67/82     1:48:16   14:28     3:09:22
1002  Brandy Simis           F4044       90/106     1:48:16   14:28     3:09:22
1003  Karen Smith            F4044       91/106     1:44:32   14:31     3:10:10
1004  Laurie Chiasson        F4044       92/106     1:44:32   14:32     3:10:11
1005  Diana Russell          F3539      102/104     1:44:01   14:32     3:10:19
1006  Kristin McKinley       F4044       93/106     4:23:54   14:34     3:10:48
1007  Kreg Overstreet        M4549        66/69     1:40:20   14:34     3:10:50
1008  Laura Jordan           F4044       94/106     1:40:05   14:35     3:10:54
1009  Kyle Green             M3034        57/60     1:38:28   14:37     3:11:20
1010  Curtis Bentley         M6064        23/27     1:47:45   14:38     3:11:30
1011  Mark Hall              M6569        14/15     1:46:47   14:38     3:11:30
1012  Carrie Hudson          F5559        29/42     1:50:54   14:41     3:12:09
1013  Carol Stapleton        F7074          6/6     1:44:21   14:41     3:12:11
1014  Faith Draper           F2529        49/55     1:45:36   14:41     3:12:16
1015  Joseph Lee             M7074          4/5     1:46:39   14:42     3:12:30
1016  Kerry Oubre            M4549        67/69     1:51:53   14:45     3:13:03
1017  Audra Smith            F4549        68/82               14:46     3:13:15
1018  Kathryn Schussler      F4044       95/106     1:42:06   14:46     3:13:17
1019  Natalie Bourg          F5054        57/70     1:51:48   14:46     3:13:23
1020  Karen Beard            F4549        69/82     1:40:57   14:46     3:13:25
1021  Elizabeth Fincher      F4044       96/106     1:51:55   14:47     3:13:28
1022  Robert Carnesi Jr      M5559        39/42     1:52:00   14:47     3:13:34
1023  Ron Tetzel             F5054        58/70     1:46:11   14:51     3:14:28
1024  Amanda Fritz           F3034        65/72     1:47:53   14:51     3:14:33
1025  Mary Beth Fournier     F6569          8/9     1:45:36   14:52     3:14:35
1026  Donna Dooley           F6064        19/27     1:46:55   14:55     3:15:23
1027  Linda Bouillon         F6064        20/27     1:51:08   14:56     3:15:28
1028  Emily Overstreet       F4549        70/82     1:47:10   14:56     3:15:30
1029  Kristi Oxford          F5054        59/70     1:48:46   14:56     3:15:35
1030  Melissa Gastorf        F4044       97/106     1:45:10   14:58     3:16:00
1031  Frank Acierno          M3034        58/60     1:34:09   15:04     3:17:17
1032  Virginia Crawford      F6064        21/27     1:47:43   15:05     3:17:29
1033  Frances Patterson      F5054        60/70     1:51:24   15:08     3:18:14
1034  Pamela Barkeley        F5559        30/42     1:52:42   15:10     3:18:32
1035  Shannon May            F3034        66/72     1:45:17   15:11     3:18:48
1036  Justin May             M3034        59/60     1:45:18   15:11     3:18:48
1037  Dawn Revette           F5054        61/70     1:56:13   15:12     3:19:03
1038  Sandra Smith           F4549        71/82     1:57:18   15:14     3:19:32
1039  Paula Bales            F2529        50/55     1:45:24   15:15     3:19:35
1040  Erica Bass             F4549        72/82     1:47:24   15:17     3:20:06
1041  Laurie Gardner         F5559        31/42     1:48:53   15:18     3:20:21
1042  Joan B Landry          F5054        62/70     1:54:25   15:19     3:20:33
1043  Karen Kemp             F6064        22/27     1:54:25   15:19     3:20:33
1044  Jennifer Stuart        F4549        73/82     1:50:14   15:21     3:21:03
1045  Pam Begnaud            F5559        32/42     1:54:32   15:28     3:22:30
1046  Wayne Begnaud Jr       M6064        24/27     1:54:33   15:28     3:22:30
1047  Cissy McCarty          F5559        33/42     1:43:43   15:32     3:23:26
1048  Melissa Dobbertin      F6064        23/27     1:52:28   15:32     3:23:26
1049  Lisa Shows             F5559        34/42     1:54:58   15:33     3:23:38
1050  Anna Claire Giles      F2529        51/55     1:52:05   15:36     3:24:21
1051  Josh Perrone           M2529        34/34     1:52:04   15:36     3:24:21
1052  Kathy Bentley          F5559        35/42     1:54:01   15:38     3:24:36
1053  Jason Rumple           M4044        60/61     1:54:28   15:38     3:24:40
1054  Helen Mizell           F3034        67/72     1:50:28   15:38     3:24:47
1055  Dan Gardner            M5559        40/42     1:52:10   15:39     3:24:58
1056  Kristen Blanchard      F4044       98/106     1:54:30   15:40     3:25:12
1057  Ashleigh Morris        F3034        68/72     1:55:32   15:41     3:25:18
1058  Caroline Syverson                     0/0     1:55:35   15:41     3:25:20
1059  Mark Prosperie         M4549        68/69     2:00:42   15:41     3:25:24
1060  Adriana Haley          F5054        63/70     1:50:19   15:42     3:25:31
1061  Kirstan Rutherford     F2529        52/55     1:49:37   15:42     3:25:35
1062  Traci Youngblood       F5054        64/70     1:58:22   15:44     3:26:04
1063  Carmen Bird            F5559        36/42     1:53:03   15:47     3:26:42
1064  Shay Hartley           F4549        74/82     1:53:46   15:47     3:26:43
1065  Martha Letard          F5559        37/42     1:57:15   15:50     3:27:20
1066  Jessica Carney         F3539      103/104     2:10:20   15:51     3:27:32
1067  Misty Hood             F4044       99/106     2:10:20   15:51     3:27:32
1068  James Altenberg        M5559        41/42     1:44:57   15:51     3:27:38
1069  Oswald Barnes          M6064        25/27     1:50:21   15:54     3:28:09
1070  Sidney Ziglar          F1619        20/21     1:54:28   15:58     3:29:06
1071  Laura Paplauskas       F4044      100/106     1:52:20   15:59     3:29:12
1072  Adam Aliff             M1619        19/20     1:54:28   15:59     3:29:18
1073  Terry Poelma           F5559        38/42     2:00:25   16:01     3:29:38
1074  Thomas Cannon          M4044        61/61     1:56:21   16:02     3:29:55
1075  Brandi Cannon          F4044      101/106     1:56:21   16:02     3:29:55
1076  Stacey Ziglar          F4549        75/82     1:54:27   16:02     3:29:59
1077  Christina Seanor       F3034        69/72     1:43:24   16:08     3:31:20
1078  Tammi Gardner          F4549        76/82     2:00:51   16:12     3:32:10
1079  Rj Reeder              F3034        70/72     2:02:36   16:23     3:34:33
1080  Jamie Parker           F3034        71/72     2:02:37   16:23     3:34:33
1081  Tiffany Robinson       F2529        53/55     2:01:23   16:25     3:35:02
1082  Huong Nguyen           F4044      102/106     2:01:23   16:26     3:35:07
1083  Joel Reid              M6569        15/15     2:03:12   16:28     3:35:36
1084  Jennifer Clark         F6064        24/27     2:02:31   16:31     3:36:20
1085  Kenneth Hilliker       M7074          5/5     2:00:26   16:42     3:38:42
1086  Scott Jarreau          M5559        42/42     2:04:10   16:46     3:39:35
1087  Austin McDaniel        M1619        20/20     2:07:21   16:47     3:39:48
1088  Alyssa Landrum         F1619        21/21     2:07:19   16:47     3:39:49
1089  Sharla Jarreau         F5054        65/70     2:06:37   16:56     3:41:49
1090  Ellen Agronis          M7579          2/3     2:07:00   17:02     3:42:57
1091  Bobbie Tolar           F6064        25/27     2:06:38   17:04     3:43:22
1092  Bonnie Bates           F5054        66/70     2:06:37   17:04     3:43:23
1093  Olivia Brooks          F4044      103/106     2:00:10   17:11     3:44:54
1094  Deanna Boyles          F5054        67/70     2:08:42   17:12     3:45:09
1095  Patricia Green         F5054        68/70     2:08:43   17:12     3:45:14
1096  Cheryl Giles           F5559        39/42     2:03:59   17:17     3:46:20
1097  Laura Kaufman          F5559        40/42     2:04:00   17:17     3:46:21
1098  Lawton Warzala         M6064        26/27     2:12:41   17:19     3:46:41
1099  Patricia Williams      F3034        72/72     2:04:15   17:23     3:47:41
1100  Katie Dicharry         F4044      104/106     1:49:22   17:24     3:47:57
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Heather Bixler         F4549        77/82     2:07:31   17:26     3:48:14
1102  Emily Judd             F4549        78/82     2:07:31   17:26     3:48:16
1103  Jeffrey Windham        M3034        60/60     2:05:16   17:32     3:49:31
1104  Hope Poelma            F2529        54/55     2:05:17   17:32     3:49:31
1105  Jeff Eilders           M6064        27/27     2:12:44   17:34     3:49:58
1106  Paulette Espina-Gabrie F5559        41/42     2:07:44   17:37     3:50:41
1107  Denise Franceski       F5054        69/70     2:07:27   18:07     3:57:10
1108  Melanie Holter         F4044      105/106     2:05:13   18:11     3:58:04
1109  Becky Johns            F5559        42/42     2:20:18   18:50     4:06:42
1110  Judy Pearce            F6064        26/27     2:20:17   18:51     4:06:44
1111  Susan McWilliams       F4549        79/82     2:20:20   18:51     4:06:44
1112  Kyle Heinlein          M4549        69/69               19:00     4:08:50
1113  Michelle Reist         F4549        80/82               19:00     4:08:51
1114  Adelynn Norman         F2024        35/35     2:13:09   19:13     4:11:33
1115  Elizabeth Scott        F4044      106/106     2:13:15   19:13     4:11:42
1116  Daniel Hoyt            M7579          3/3     2:13:47   19:46     4:18:54
1117  Heather Colwell        F3539      104/104     2:18:52   19:50     4:19:45
1118  Syhann Shoemake        F5054        70/70     2:36:36   20:43     4:31:16
1119  Andrea Shull           F4549        81/82     2:41:14   23:07     5:02:39
0     Sara Champoux          F4549        82/82                                
0     Jessica Bryant         F2529        55/55                                
0     Myra Camp              F6064        27/27                                
0     Carole Taylor          F6569          9/9                                
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